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FE CITTA' DEL CORALLO (0403043C)
TORRE DEL GRECO - 03-09-2004 - 05-09-2004

Torneo FE CITTA' DEL CORALLO 0403043C

Luogo TORRE DEL GRECO  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 03-09-2004 - 05-09-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h /20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri BUONOCORE GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 39

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

27 3N Accardo Giovanni         ITA CAM NA 1580 0 0 1984 M 120358

26 NC Accardo Pasquale         ITA CAM NA 1473 0 0 1954 M 120357

34 NC Arbucci Luciano          ITA LAZ FR 1332 0 0 1951 M 123858

21 NC Arena Alessandro         ITA CAM AV 1443 0 0 1965 M 120313

12 NC Cangiano Antimo          ITA CAM CE 1440 0 0 1937 M 111372

19 3N Cannavale Ignazio        ITA CAM NA 1524 0 0 1961 M 117075

31 1N Cappuccio Salvatore      ITA CAM NA 0 0 1959 M 123855

37 NC Carillo Giulio           ITA CAM NA 1380 0 0 1992 M 123861

29 2N Carrozza Gregorio        ITA CAL RC 1556 0 0 1946 M 122174

6 NC Castaldi Luigi           ITA CAM NA 1215 0 0 1951 M 109942

1 2N D'Auria Marta            ITA CAM SA 1550 0 0 1992 F 100634

16 3N De Angelis Edoardo       ITA CAM NA 1542 0 0 1990 M 114095

10 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA EMI MO 1634 0 0 1965 M 110397

30 NC Dessy Eugenio            ITA SAR CA 1470 0 0 1965 M 122958

39 NC Di Gennaro Francesco     ITA CAM NA 1386 0 0 1996 M 123863

18 2N Di Stasio Danilo         ITA CAM CE 1680 0 0 1991 M 114987

24 3N Donadio Giacinto         ITA CAM NA 1506 0 0 1952 M 120317

20 NC Ercolano Antonella       ITA CAM SA 1485 0 0 1992 F 118555

32 2N Eremita Domenico         ITA CAM NA 1632 0 0 1972 M 123856

22 3N Finelli Amedeo           ITA CAM CE 1595 0 0 1961 M 120315

25 NC Fusco Luigi              ITA CAM NA 1389 0 0 1980 M 120318

5 2N Improta Giovanni         ITA CAM NA 1571 0 0 1963 M 109580

33 3N Irollo Francesco         ITA CAM NA 1461 0 0 1972 M 123857

8 2N Lombardi Ottavio         ITA CAM NA 1529 0 0 1989 M 110219

2 2N Lombardo Claudio         ITA CAM NA 1655 0 0 1959 M 101204

9 3N Lombardo Michele         ITA LOM MI 1491 0 0 1994 M 110220

13 2N Megaro Carmine           ITA CAM BN 1445 0 0 1937 M 111507

28 NC Messina Sebastiano       ITA LAZ RM 1308 0 0 1969 M 121510

17 2N Molza Giuseppe           ITA CAM NA 1700 0 0 1992 M 114423

11 3N Murli Paolo Alberto ITA CAM NA 1566 0 0 1962 M 111242

14 NC Natangelo Alessio        ITA CAM NA 1443 0 0 1987 M 112188

35 NC Onesto Francesco         ITA CAM NA 1326 0 0 1993 M 123859

3 NC Saffioti Giuseppe        ITA CAM NA 1386 0 0 1973 M 103961

4 2N Salsano Dario            ITA CAM SA 1613 0 0 1989 M 108582

15 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA PIE BI 1595 0 0 1955 M 114084

38 NC Scala Francesco          ITA CAM NA 1302 0 0 1989 M 123862

7 2N Scola Enrico             ITA CAM SA 1616 0 0 1959 M 109943

36 NC Siano Giacomo            ITA CAM NA 1398 0 0 1993 M 123860

23 3N Vitiello Giovanni        ITA CAM SA 1580 0 0 1956 M 120316
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

27 3N Accardo Giovanni         ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1984 M 120358

26 NC Accardo Pasquale         ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1954 M 120357

34 NC Arbucci Luciano          ITA 1332 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1951 M 123858

21 NC Arena Alessandro         ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1965 M 120313

12 NC Cangiano Antimo          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1937 M 111372

19 3N Cannavale Ignazio        ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1961 M 117075

37 NC Carillo Giulio           ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1992 M 123861

29 2N Carrozza Gregorio        ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1946 M 122174

6 NC Castaldi Luigi           ITA 1215 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1951 M 109942

1 2N D'Auria Marta            ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1992 F 100634

16 3N De Angelis Edoardo       ITA 1542 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1990 M 114095

10 2N De Fazio Giovanni        ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1965 M 110397

30 NC Dessy Eugenio            ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1965 M 122958

39 NC Di Gennaro Francesco     ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1996 M 123863

18 2N Di Stasio Danilo         ITA 1680 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1991 M 114987

24 3N Donadio Giacinto         ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1952 M 120317

20 NC Ercolano Antonella       ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1992 F 118555

32 2N Eremita Domenico         ITA 1632 0 0.00 0.00 0 87 0 1972 M 123856

22 3N Finelli Amedeo           ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1961 M 120315

25 NC Fusco Luigi              ITA 1389 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1980 M 120318

5 2N Improta Giovanni         ITA 1571 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1963 M 109580

33 3N Irollo Francesco         ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1972 M 123857

8 2N Lombardi Ottavio         ITA 1529 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1989 M 110219

2 2N Lombardo Claudio         ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1959 M 101204

9 3N Lombardo Michele         ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1994 M 110220

13 2N Megaro Carmine           ITA 1445 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1937 M 111507

28 NC Messina Sebastiano       ITA 1308 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1969 M 121510

17 2N Molza Giuseppe           ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1992 M 114423

11 3N Murli Paolo Alberto ITA 1566 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1962 M 111242

14 NC Natangelo Alessio        ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1987 M 112188

35 NC Onesto Francesco         ITA 1326 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1993 M 123859

3 NC Saffioti Giuseppe        ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1973 M 103961

4 2N Salsano Dario            ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1989 M 108582

15 2N Saviano Sabato           ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1955 M 114084

38 NC Scala Francesco          ITA 1302 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1989 M 123862

7 2N Scola Enrico             ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1959 M 109943

36 NC Siano Giacomo            ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1993 M 123860

23 3N Vitiello Giovanni        ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1956 M 120316
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